महेश बैंक हिंदी हिंदी

ANDHRA PRADESH MAHESH CO-OPERATIVE URBAN BANK LTD.

(Multi-State Scheduled Bank)

H.O.: 8-2-680/1 & 2, Road No.12, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad-500034 (Telangana State)

Ph. : 24615296, 24615299, 23437100–103 & 23437105 Fax No.040-24616427

Website: www.apmaheshbank.com E-mail: info@apmaheshbank.com

QUOTATIONS INVITED FOR SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF SPECIAL TYPE SAFE DEPOSIT LOCKER UNITS

Bank invites quotations from reputed Suppliers and Authorized Dealers for supply & installation of Special Type Safe Deposit Locker Units for use at our following Branches. The specifications and quantity required are given hereunder:

1) Bhilwara Branch, Rajasthan State

Non-Standard Safe Deposit Locker Type CF/27 in 2 Parts

- 1 No.

Type C/12 (consisting of 12 'C' type lockers)

Type F/15 (consisting of 15 'F' type lockers)

2) Road No.12, Banjara Hills Branch, Hyderabad, Telangana State

Standard Safe Deposit Locker Type L2/10 (consisting of 10 'L' type lockers) – 2 Nos.

Interested parties, who are dealing in supply & installation of Safe Deposit Locker Units are requested to submit quotations to the Sr. Manager, Estates Department, Head Office, 8-2-680/1 & 2, Road No.12, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad–500034 (Telangana State) on or before 16.01.2024 by 4:00 p.m. Bank reserves the right to accept or reject any / all the offer (s) without assigning any reason whatsoever. For further details / queries contact Mr. G. Amarnath, Sr. Manager (Estates), Mobile No.:94908 05950.

Date: 08.01.2024 Sd/-

Place: Hyderabad GENERAL MANAGER (I/C)